Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VLF12060T-1R8N120 - FIXED IND 1.8UH 12A 4.4 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
VLF12060T-1R8N120VLF12060T-1R8N120

Dimensions in mm
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance(%)
Test frequency
(kHz)
DC resistance(mΩ) Rated current(A)∗
max. typ.
Based on inductance
change max.
Based on temperature
rise typ.
VLF12060T-1R8N120 1.8 ±30 100 4.4 3.6 14.6 12
VLF12060T-2R7N100 2.7 ±30 100 6.4 5.3 12 10
VLF12060T-3R9N9R0 3.9 ±30 100 8.4 7.0 9.9 9
VLF12060T-4R7N7R7 4.7 ±30 100 11.6 9.6 9.1 7.7
VLF12060T-6R8N7R2 6.8 ±30 100 13.1 10.9 7.5 7.2
VLF12060T-100M6R2 10 ±20 100 16 13.9 6.2 6.4
VLF12060T-150M5R0 15 ±20 100 26 22.3 5.0 5.0
VLF12060T-220M4R1 22 ±20 100 36 31.4 4.1 4.2
VLF12060T-330M3R4 33 ±20 100 53 46.1 3.4 3.5
VLF12060T-470M2R8 47 ±20 100 71 62.2 2.8 3.0
VLF12060T-680M2R3 68 ±20 100 100 87.5 2.3 2.5
VLF12060T-101M1R9 100 ±20 100 152 132.4 1.9 2.0
VLF12060T-151M1R6 150 ±20 100 215 187.1 1.6 1.7
VLF12060T-221M1R3 220 ±20 100 352 306.8 1.3 1.3
VLF12060T-331M1R0 330 ±20 100 464 404 1.0 1.1
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2